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Deed lot Number                           (15)

Previous Deed
Property

R a ilroa d R igh t of Wa y

R oa d Ea sem ent

UNKNOWN

nSchool

æChurch

♰Cemetery
(Improvement

Parcel or Index Number (9

Sca le: 1" = 400'
R oa d R igh t of Wa y
R iver

District Bounda ry
ARBUCKLE
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365 367
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1
2
3
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6
7
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